Program Code

Program Name

5155
5232
5234
5235
5236
5246
5247
5267
5357
5456
5457
5458
5459
5460
5463
5468
5600
6019
6020
6022
6023
6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6136
6138
6220
6221
6222
6223
6312
6361
6387
6436
6437
6450
6481
6483
6484
6528
B526

Dental Assisting

Massage Therapy

Practical Nursing

Surgical Technology

Medical Assisting

Electrician

Green Building Trades

Comm Heating & Air Cond.
Cosmetology

Heavy Equipment Mechanics
Diesel Technology 2
Automotive Serv. Tech 2
Machining Technology
Welding Technology
Automotive Serv. Tech 1

Diesel Technology 1

Law Enforcement Officer
Motion Picture Post Production
Motion Picture Production Tech.
Multimedia Arts

Graphic Design - Web Design
Accounting Technology
Business Admin. & Management
(Legal) Office Mgt.

Marketing

Office Management
Information Management
Web Development Specialist
Landscape & Horticulture |
Landscape & Horticulture Il
Drafting and Construction Tech.
Sustainable Building Spec.
Sonography

Human Services

Youth Development

Crime Scene Technology
Emergency Management
Paramedic

Business & Office Management
Office Admin. (Office Spec.)
Office Admin. (Software Appl.)
Medical Coder

Medical Transcription



